Distributed by:
Worldwide Distribution and Service Network
62000B-200609-2000
CHINA
CHROMA ELECTRONICS
(SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
8F, No.4, Nanyou Tian An
Industrial Estate, Shenzhen,

9KW 18KW 27KW 36KW 45KW
15V 540A 1080A 1620A 2160A 2700A
30V 300A 600A 900A 1200A 1500A
60V 150A 300A 450A 600A 750A
80V 108A 216A 324A 432A 540A
150V 60A 120A 180A 240A 300A
Paralleled unit
of mainframe 1 2 3 4 5
Note: Contact the factory for more information on customization of  high power system ( >2000A).
Power
    Rating
Voltage Rating
Current
        Rating
Control & Supervisor Unit
	 62015B-15-90 : DC Power Supply Module, 15V/90A/1350W
	 62015B-30-50 : DC Power Supply Module, 30V/50A/1500W
*	62015B-60-25 : DC Power Supply Module, 60V/25A/1500W
*	62015B-80-18 : DC Power Supply Module, 80V/18A/1440W
*	62015B-150-10 : DC Power Supply Module, 150V/10A/1500W
 ORDERING INFORMATION
1. OUTPUT ENABLED LED
2. FAULT INDICATOR
3. OUTPUT VOLTAGE READOUT